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Breakfast Menu

7:00 am — 10:00 am (Weekdays)
7:00 am — 10:30 am (Weekend)



A la Carte Menu

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH SMOKED SALMON / HAM AND TOAST
ORGANIC PORRIDGE COOKED TO YOUR CHOICE

EGGS- Cooked TO YOUR CHOICE
Fried, Boiled, Scrambled, Poached

OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE

SUPER BREAKFAST BOWL
Granola, hazelnuts, chia seeds, flax seeds, honey, almond milk

MASALA BAKED BEANS WITH TOAST

EGG BENEDICT OR ROYALE
English muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, ham / salmon

SUPER SEED WAFFLES
Whipped cream, seasonal fruits, chia seeds, hazelnut and melon seeds

AMERICAN PANCAKES
Berries, whipped Chantilly, maple syrup and chocolate sauce

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.

Whilst every effort is made, we can’t guarantee that each dish is free from fraces of allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£15.00

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00

£13.00

£12.00

£16.00

£9.50

£11.00



Indian Breakfast

DOSA PLAIN / MASALA £12.00/£15.50

Crepe made with fermented rice and lentil batter served with sambar
and coconut chutney.

MEDU WADA
Deep fried lentil dumpling served with sambar and coconut chutney.

UTTAPPAM
Crepe made with fermented rice and lentil batter, topped with onion and
tomatoes served with sambar and coconut chutney.

IDLI (V, DE, GF)
Steamed rice dumpling which is very popular south Indian breakfast.

PARATHA- ALOO
A flatbread originating from the Indian subcontinent stuffed with
potato, served with yoghurt and pickle.

MASALA OMELLETE

Omelette made with free range eggs (3 nos), tomatoes, coriander, chilli and onion.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.

Whilst every effort is made, we can’t guarantee that each dish is free from fraces of allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£12.00

£13.50

£13.50

£12.00

£14.00



Hot and Cold Beverage

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF TEA

MASALA CHAI

LASSI (SWEET/ SALTED / MANGO)
FRESH JUICES (ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT AND APPLE)

CUCUMBER, KALE AND SPINACH JUICE (V, GF)

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.

Whilst every effort is made, we can’t guarantee that each dish is free from fraces of allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£6.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00



The Headmaster’s Breakfast
£25.00 Per Person

FRESH FRUIT JUICES (orange, grapefruit and apple)
SELECTION OF WHOLE FRUITS

SELECTION OF CEREAL AND NUTS

(Cornflakes, Rice Krispies, Frosties, Bran Flakes, All Bran,
Weetabix, Muesli, Supersedes - Chia and Flax)
SELECTION OF CHEESE (GF)

CHARCUTERIE (GF)

(Wiltshire ham, Milano salami, Chorizo)

VARIETY OF DANISH PASTRIES

VARIETY OF MINI MUFFINS

BREADS & PASTRIES

WHITE, BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE TOAST
(Gluten free bread available on request)

WHOLE AND SEMI SKIMMED MILK

Soya milk and almond milk available on request

FRUIT FLAVOURED YOGHURTS (GF)

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can’t guarantee that each dish is free from fraces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Breakfast at St Olave's
£30.00 Per Person

TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS - POACHED, SCRAMBLED, FRIED (GF)
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES (DF)

BACK OR SMOKED STREAKY BACON (GF)

GRILLED TOMATOES (V, DE, GF)

MINI ROSTIS (V, GF)

BAKED BEANS (V, DE, GF)

GRILLED FIELD MUSHROOMS WITH THYME BUTTER (V, GF)

WHITE, BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE TOAST (DF)

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can’t guarantee that each dish is free from fraces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.
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