

Breakfast Menu

7:00 am – 10:00 am (Weekdays)

7:00 am - 10:30 am (Weekend)

À la Carte Menu

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH SMOKED SALMON / HAM AND TOAST	£15.00
ORGANIC PORRIDGE COOKED TO YOUR CHOICE	£11.00
EGGS- Cooked TO YOUR CHOICE Fried, Boiled, Scrambled, Poached	£ 12.00
OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE	£ 14.00
SUPER BREAKFAST BOWL Granola, hazelnuts, chia seeds, flax seeds, honey, almond milk	£13.00
MASALA BAKED BEANS WITH TOAST	£ 12.00
EGG BENEDICT OR ROYALE English muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, ham / salmon	£ 16.00
SUPER SEED WAFFLES Whipped cream, seasonal fruits, chia seeds, hazelnut and melon seeds	£9.50
AMERICAN PANCAKES Berries, whipped Chantilly, maple syrup and chocolate sauce	£11.00

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can't guarantee that each dish is free from traces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Indian Breakfast

DOSA PLAIN / MASALA Crepe made with fermented rice and lentil batter served with sambar and coconut chutney.	£12.00 / £15.50
MEDU WADA Deep fried lentil dumpling served with sambar and coconut chutney.	£12.00
UTTAPPAM Crepe made with fermented rice and lentil batter, topped with onion and tomatoes served with sambar and coconut chutney.	£13.50
IDLI (V, DF, GF) Steamed rice dumpling which is very popular south Indian breakfast.	£13.50
PARATHA- ALOO A flatbread originating from the Indian subcontinent stuffed with potato, served with yoghurt and pickle.	£12.00
MASALA OMELLETE Omelette made with free range eggs (3 nos), tomatoes, coriander, chilli and	£14.00 onion.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can't guarantee that each dish is free from traces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Hot and Cold Beverage

ESPRESSO	£4.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.00
MOCHA	£4.50
MACCHIATO	£4.50
AMERICANO	£4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£ 6.00
SELECTION OF TEA	£5.00
MASALA CHAI	£6.00
LASSI (SWEET/ SALTED / MANGO)	£5.00
FRESH JUICES (ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT AND APPLE)	£6.00
CUCUMBER, KALE AND SPINACH JUICE (V, GF)	£6.00

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can't guarantee that each dish is free from traces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

_

The Headmaster's Breakfast

£25.00 Per Person

FRESH FRUIT JUICES (orange, grapefruit and apple)

SELECTION OF WHOLE FRUITS

SELECTION OF CEREAL AND NUTS

(Cornflakes, Rice Krispies, Frosties, Bran Flakes, All Bran,

Weetabix, Muesli, Supersedes - Chia and Flax)

SELECTION OF CHEESE (GF)

CHARCUTERIE (GF)

(Wiltshire ham, Milano salami, Chorizo)

VARIETY OF DANISH PASTRIES

VARIETY OF MINI MUFFINS

BREADS & PASTRIES

WHITE, BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE TOAST

(Gluten free bread available on request)

WHOLE AND SEMI SKIMMED MILK

Soya milk and almond milk available on request

FRUIT FLAVOURED YOGHURTS (GF)

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns you may have.
Whilst every effort is made, we can't guarantee that each dish is free from traces of allergens.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Breakfast at St Olave's

£30.00 Per Person

TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS - POACHED, SCRAMBLED, FRIED (GF)

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES (DF)

BACK OR SMOKED STREAKY BACON (GF)

GRILLED TOMATOES (V, DF, GF)

MINI ROSTIS (V, GF)

BAKED BEANS (V, DF, GF)

GRILLED FIELD MUSHROOMS WITH THYME BUTTER (V, GF)

WHITE, BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE TOAST (DF)



